Top 100 Pensions in General Assembly Retirement System (GARS)

Retiree First /

Last Name
BERMAN, ARTHUR
PETKA, EDWARD
ERWIN, JUDITH
FRIEDLAND, JOHN
EDGAR, JAMES
BURRIS, ROLAND
THOMPSON, JAMES
PHILIP, JAMES
JONES JR, EMIL
NETSCH, DAWN
HOMER, THOMAS
HANNIG, GARY
HAWKINSON, CARL
BOWMAN, H
KARPIEL, DORIS
DALEY, RICHARD
DEGNAN, TIMOTHY
MOLARO, ROBERT
DANIELS, LEE
MCGREW, SAMUEL
GRANBERG, KURT
RYDER, WILLIAM
HARTKE, CHARLES
CAPPARELLI, RALPH
KEANE, JAMES
KUSTRA, ROBERT
WATSON, FRANK
BLACK, WILLIAM
STECZO, TERRY
PARCELLS, MARGARET
SCHAFFER, JACK
NOVAK, JOHN

DEL VALLE, MIGUEL
BRESLIN, PEG
WOIJCIK, KATHLEEN
WEAVER, MICHAEL
HALLOCK, JOHN
WINCHESTER, ROBERT
PETERSON, WILLIAM
FAWELL, BEVERLY
TURNER, ARTHUR
DUDYCZ, WALTER
MAROVITZ, WILLIAM
JACOBS, DENNIS
MEYER, JOHN
MOORE, DON
MAITLAND JR, JOHN
WOOLARD, LARRY
SMITH, IRVIN
ODANIEL, WILLIAM

Annual
Pension
209,531.16
166,118.76
145,720.32
144,868.92
138,898.08
133,036.44
131,031.36
130,413.84
129,784.44
125,372.04
123,621.12
123,057.12
120,270.72
118,910.64
117,660.48
117,629.28
115,516.20
115,436.04
113,869.56
113,719.32
111,716.16
110,110.08
109,667.88
109,534.68
109,439.52
109,069.56
108,480.48
108,000.24
106,391.04
105,886.92
101,980.56
101,628.96
100,801.56
100,180.32
99,867.36
99,504.24
99,316.20
97,626.84
96,549.12
96,033.60
95,717.40
94,694.76
94,451.04
94,145.76
93,763.32
93,623.40
93,065.76
93,043.92
91,225.08
90,121.20

Total Pension Paid
Out To Date

1,837,856.96
359,843.66
231,149.79
2,053,615.43
1,287,026.49
1,776,210.49
2,056,115.24
990,656.98
361,800.75
1,696,748.87
1,045,292.83
92,292.84
679,078.78
1,448,266.05
845,663.16
102,767.52
1,528,342.93
353,798.37
529,556.19
1,069,797.85
352,105.40
794,773.44
425,912.87
689,290.68
1,548,610.89
1,274,752.14
294,702.68
101,482.98
735,263.08
1,152,574.05
1,139,932.66
583,043.52
88,065.88
817,251.81
595,606.20
903,997.52
791,913.59
872,204.57
284,093.40
884,878.88
118,857.40
623,510.59
692,843.42
585,062.65
1,700,516.79
1,746,756.99
797,623.58
369,114.54
1,340,945.69
717,016.50

Retiree First /

Last Name

REA, JAMES

RONEN, CAROL
HARTIGAN, NEIL
DELEO, JAMES
SIEBEN, TODD

WAIT, RONALD
KUBIK, JACK
DIDRICKSON, LOLETA
MATIJEVICH, JOHN
TERZICH SR, ROBERT
BOWER, GLEN
COLLINS, EARLEAN
OBRIEN, JOHN
CARROLL, HOWARD
LANIGAN, JOHN
SKINNER, CALVIN
HULTGREN, DAVID
PARKE, TERRY
DUNN, THOMAS
TENHOUSE, ARTHUR
CHURCHILL, ROBERT
PHELPS, DAVID
COUNTRYMAN, JOHN
GIGLIO, FRANK
DEUCHLER, SUZANNE
DARROW, CLARENCE
WELCH, PATRICK
HOFFMAN, MANNY
O CONNELL, JOHN
DAVIDSON, JOHN
BURZYNSKI, J
DONAHUE, LAURA
ROCK, PHILIP
STANLEY, ROGER
KLINGLER, GWENDOLYN
STEPHENS, RONALD
BUGIELSKI, ROBERT
DUNN, JOHN
JOHNSON, TIMOTHY
POSHARD, GLENDALL
LAURINO, WILLIAM
WENNLUND, DONALD
MUDD, JOSEPH

PIEL, ROBERT
CLAYTON, VERNA
EWING, THOMAS
EBBESEN, JOSEPH
KULAS, MYRON
PETERS, PETER
LEONE, ANTHONY
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\

Annual

Pension

90,074.88
89,935.44
89,913.72
89,088.96
88,402.68
88,363.32
87,450.00
86,313.72
85,789.80
85,453.32
83,885.04
82,961.28
81,156.00
80,241.72
79,862.04
79,831.44
78,402.36
78,296.28
78,221.28
78,117.96
78,008.16
77,655.60
77,395.08
77,385.48
77,325.36
76,017.24
75,995.16
75,794.40
75,516.12
75,263.28
75,212.28
74,424.24
74,332.56
73,721.40
73,630.44
73,017.60
73,016.40
73,005.48
72,655.80
72,495.60
72,190.32
72,190.32
71,543.04
71,517.84
70,940.88
70,515.72
70,280.52
69,929.04
69,319.80
68,833.92

§

Total Pension
Paid Out To Date

921,543.57
335,561.30
1,321,521.03
132,583.57
326,031.75
88,529.43
163,145.97
950,228.44
1,243,004.25
1,291,603.38
631,271.20
904,367.19
1,191,139.80
862,011.77
1,023,121.71
763,392.96
427,885.43
374,430.56
504,501.78
411,383.04
345,005.46
88,055.90
682,330.84
1,036,888.41
838,784.70
993,699.12
499,623.15
588,898.37
727,305.36
1,096,870.02
81,479.97
542,987.79
1,103,978.40
858,630.23
597,536.07
42,593.60
106,866.30
980,773.70
673,068.37
549,434.98
914,918.55
886,445.60
1,053,605.72
745,491.79
782,623.87
1,086,635.73
1,298,688.44
663,245.58
1,068,106.49
435,635.08



